Awards for First FTC Tournament

Team

Fulton 2 (Red 1)

Judges

Design

Motivate

Control

Innovate

Connect

Think

Score

Inspire

4924

Red Beard Pandas

1st

3rd

4991

Gear Freaks

3rd

7393

Electron Volts

2nd

2nd

1st

7468

Blue Chariots of Fire

8702

Innovotics

2nd

11112

Robolords

3rd

11500

St. Mark Robotics

12096

Absolute Zero

1st

12518

Almond Robotics

1st

2nd

2nd

13599

BruinBots

2nd

1st

14923

ACES

3rd

1st

3rd

15308

FAIRY TAIL

1st

2nd

3rd

14597

PC Rocket Robotics

3rd

2nd

18264

TheElectronovas

1st

18381

RAM Eaters

18602

Prodigies

18697

Monke Bang Rock

3rd

18905

The Legends

18914

AlphaGo Trions

1st

4th

Team

Remote 1

Judges

Design

Motivate

Control

Innovate

Connect

Think

Score

Inspire

519

Epsilon Delta Too

3rd

2897

Bearly Awake

1st

5421

RM'd and Dangerous

3rd

1st

3rd

3rd

2nd

6390

Falcons

6417

Blu Cru

1st

2nd

8094

Robotic Rampage

9794

Wizards.exe

2nd

1st

1st

10216

SpiderByte

12718

Lions

14795

Bionic Enforcers

3rd

1st

2nd

15304

CircuiTree

3rd

4th

15561

Exponential

2nd

2nd

3rd

17219

SpiderBits

1st

3rd

17464

Cypher

2nd

1st

17971

Helix Hackers

2nd

1st

18103

Nth Degree

18817

VorTechs

Award Counts

52
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