## **Awards for First FTC Tournament**

Team	Fulton 2 (Red 1)	Judges	Design	Motivate	Control	Innovate	Connect	Think	Score	Inspire
4924	Red Beard Pandas		1st	3rd						
4991	Gear Freaks							3rd		
7393	Electron Volts			2nd	2nd					1st
7468	Blue Chariots of Fire									
8702	Innovotics					2nd				
11112	RoboLords					3rd				
11500	St. Mark Robotics									
12096	Absolute Zero								1st	
12518	Almond Robotics						1st		2nd	2nd
13599	BruinBots		2nd			1st				
14923	ACES				3rd			1st	3rd	
15308	FAIRY TAIL			1st			2nd			3rd
14597	PC Rocket Robotics						3rd	2nd		
18264	TheElectronovas	1st								
18381	RAM Eaters									
18602	Prodigies									
18697	Monke Bang Rock		3rd							
18905	The Legends									
18914	AlphaGo Trions				1st				4th	

Team	Remote 1	Judges	Design	Motivate	Control	Innovate	Connect	Think	Score	Inspire
519	Epsilon Delta Too				3rd					
2897	Bearly Awake	1st								
5421	RM'd and Dangerous			3rd		1st	3rd		3rd	2nd
6390	Falcons									
6417	Blu Cru		1st		2nd					
8094	Robotic Rampage									
9794	Wizards.exe					2nd			1st	1st
10216	SpiderByte									
12718	Lions									
14795	Bionic Enforcers		3rd	1st					2nd	
15304	CircuiTree					3rd			4th	
15561	Exponential						2nd	2nd		3rd
17219	SpiderBits						1st	3rd		
17464	Cypher		2nd					1st		
17971	Helix Hackers			2nd	1st					
18103	Nth Degree									
18817	VorTechs									

Award Counts 2 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 6 52